
Pumpkin Cats
APL Cross Stitch Corner

Design size: 241 x 241 stitches

Image created using Canva.com. Pattern designed using FlossCross.com

Stitches used: Cross Stitch, Back Stitch

Size based on 14 count Aida:

Stitched area: 17.21" x 17.21"
Material size: 22" x 22"
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

10

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

20
Pumpkin Cats

30 40 50

1



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

60 70

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

80 90 100 110

2

Pumpkin Cats



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

120

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

130 140 150 160

3

Pumpkin Cats



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

170 180

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

190 200 210 220

4

Pumpkin Cats



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

230

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

240

5

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

10

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

20 30 40 50

6

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

60 70

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

80 90 100 110

7

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

120

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

130 140 150 160

8

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170 180

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

190 200 210 220

9

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

230

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

240

10

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

10

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

20 30 40 50

11

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

60 70

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

80 90 100 110

12

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

120

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

130 140 150 160

13

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

170 180

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

190 200 210 220

14

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

230

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

240
Pumpkin Cats

15

Pumpkin Cats



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

10

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

20 30 40 50

1

Pumpkin Cats



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

60 70

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

80 90 100 110

2

Pumpkin Cats



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

120

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

130 140 150 160

3

Pumpkin Cats



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

170 180

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

190 200 210 220

4

Pumpkin Cats



10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

230

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

240

5

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

10

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

20 30 40 50

6

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

60 70

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

80 90 100 110

7

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

120

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

130 140 150 160

8

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170 180

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

190 200 210 220

9

Pumpkin Cats



90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

230

170
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

240

10

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

10

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

20 30 40 50

11

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

60 70

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

80 90 100 110

12

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

120

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

130 140 150 160

13

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

170 180

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

190 200 210 220

14

Pumpkin Cats



170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

230

©2024APLCrossStitchCorner

240
Pumpkin Cats

15

Pumpkin Cats



Floss list for crosses

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch
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N Symbol Number Name Stitches

B5200

19

150

169

301

310

371

402

644

645

920

963

3712

3776

3799

3827

3852

3854

3865

Snow White

Autumn Gold - Medium Light

Dusty Rose - Ultra Ver Dark

Mahogany - Medium

Black

Mustard

Mahogany - Very Light

Beige Gray - Medium

Beaver Gray - Very Dark

Copper - Medium

Dusty Rose - Ultra Very Light

Salmon - Medium

Mahogany - Light

Pewter Gray - Very Dark

Golden Brown - Pale

Straw - Very Dark

Autumn Gold - Medium 

Winter White

Pewter - Light

93

3803

449

259

294

1670

109

2590

287

1094

445

364

2501

213

359

1279

507

3114

2264

Floss list for backstitch

Use 1 strand of thread for backstitch

1 310 Black 384

N Symbol Number Name Units



Pumpkin Cats
DMC Floss

645 Beaver Gray - Very Dark

920 Copper - Medium

B5200 Snow White Dusty Rose - Ultra Very Light 963

19 Autumn Gold - Medium Light Salmon - Medium 3712

150 Dusty Rose - Ultra Very Dark Mahogany - Light 3776

301 Mahogany - Medium Golden Brown - Pale 3827

310 Black Straw - Very Dark 3852

371 Mustard Autumn Gold - Medium 3854

402 Mahogany - Very Light Winter White 3865

Pewter Gray - Very Dark 3799169 Pewter - Light

644 Beige Gray - Medium 

Backstitch Color Key

310


